
        


 


 




 
              onsemi AR0144ATSM20XUEA0-DRBR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 IBGA-63

 Description
 
                CMOS图像传感器 3umx3um 1/4 1280Hx800V IBGA-63  Image Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  4160
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $20.063
                      	$ 20.06
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $19.161
                      	$ 574.83



 
              In Stock: 10
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  